
Uhr Spielzeit: x

Teilnehmende Mannschaften

Spielplan

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Abschlusstabelle

:

:

:

:

:

SC Adelsdorf SV Schwaig

TV 48 Erlangen

FC Reichenschwand

SV Schwaig

SC Adelsdorf

SK Heuchling

Abschlusstabelle TV
 4

8 
Er

la
ng

en

SV Schwaig TV 48 Erlangen

SK Heuchling FC Reichenschwand

TV 48 Erlangen SK Heuchling

FC Reichenschwand SC Adelsdorf

SK Heuchling SC Adelsdorf

FC Reichenschwand SV Schwaig

TV 48 Erlangen FC Reichenschwand

SK HeuchlingSV Schwaig

TV 48 Erlangen
SV Schwaig

SC Adelsdorf TV 48 Erlangen

FC Reichenschwand
SK Heuchling

11:56

3 minWechselzeit:

11:43 0 :

Spielpaarung

4

12:35

12:22

12:09

5

6

14

3:0 2:0

0 0 11 1

7

8 13:01

12:48

9

10 13:27

13:14

0

1 :

0 :

SK
 H

eu
ch

lin
g

SC
 A

de
ls

do
rf

SV
 S

ch
w

ai
g

FC
 R

ei
ch

en
sc

hw
an

d

u vgSp.

0

0

0

2 :

3 :

2

3

3

2 :

1 :

2:1 2:0

Tore

0

3:0 3:1 4 4

42. 0:3 2:0

1. 3:0 2:0

6

4 63 0 1

4 2 0 23. 0:2 0:2 5 4 1

0:2 1:25. 1:3 0:2

4. 0:3 1:2 2:1

04 2 9 -7

3

0

0

12

Diff. Pkt.

4 0

3-6

2 9

Nr.

1

2

3 9

10

2

3 :

1 :

0:3

Mannschaften

SC Adelsdorf

Vereinslogo

Am Sonntag, 15. Januar 2017
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Uhrzeit:

2

1

U13-Mädels
5. Schwaiger-Jänner-Hallencup 2017

Uhrzeit

11:30

SV Schwaig - Mädchenfussball

2 :

in der Hans-Simon-Halle Schwaig

11:30

Ergebnis

10 min


	Ergebniseingabe
	Druckversion

